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Rangliste

Anlass

Austragungsort

Aargauer Schiesssportverband
Abteilung Leistungssport

RSA Lostorf, Buchs

Wettkampfdatum 19. August 2023
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Einzel 25 m C-Match Kat. U17

78
85
66
67
59

61
46

90 91| 267 |86 93 82| 261 |

88

73
87
77
82
61

79| 233| 90
78| 244| 84
71| 212| 84
76
62

71
57

204
181
173
151

68
79
64
72

P1 P2 P3 Total P4

90| 268 | 85

79
79
76
64
60

74
82
81
72
74

222
239
241
240
214

Name Vorname Jg Verein
Goldmedaille und Aargauer Meister
Roth Laris 2009 Leutwil | 76
Silbermedaille
Buser Kaya 2007 Strengelbach | 81
Bronzemedaille
LaPiana  Elias 2007 Bettwil | 75
Lischer Kenny 2007 Moosleerau | 61
Meier Noah 2007 Fahrwangen | 60
Hasler Elias 2009 Sarmenstorf | 41
Strub Iven Nick 2009 Seengen 48
Einzel 25 m C-Match Kat. U21
Name Vorname Jg Verein
Goldmedaille und Aargauer Meister
Zind Diego 2004 Dattwil
Silbermedaille
Paolozzi  Ayleen 2006 Sarmenstorf | 86
Bronzemedaille
Joerg Rogerio 2005 Kalliken | 90
Huggler  Janez 2006 Sarmenstorf |75
Svalovs Antonijs 2005 Rutihof 70
Rathmann Noel 2006 Uezwil 83
De Neuman Dennis 2006 Ehredingen |86
Haag Damaris 2005 Wettingen 79
Haag Rebecca 2005 Wettingen |69

SIETES KRo MER

Sportfends Aargau

<

61

67| 197 |52

Aargauische

Kantonalbank

88

77

85

72
54
63
53

P5

76

79
60
68
60
63
33

87| 265 |
76| 237 |

76| 245 |

70
57
66
64

P1 P2 P3 Total P4 P5 P6 Total

210
190
193
189

Gesamt

498
481
457
414
371

366
340

P 6 Total Gesamt

93| 254

75
71
48
67
76
30

| 93 93 92| 278| 89 87 90| 266 |

233
210
192
191
199
115

544

528

522

455
449
433
431
413
312
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Bachmann Wilhelm Otto
Hervorheben

Bachmann Wilhelm Otto
Hervorheben

Bachmann Wilhelm Otto
Hervorheben

Bachmann Wilhelm Otto
Hervorheben

Bachmann Wilhelm Otto
Hervorheben

Bachmann Wilhelm Otto
Hervorheben


